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		 SPEED TRIAL Score Sheet 

Show    __________________________________ 	 Date _________  Judge  _______________________Level _________  Division ___________       Sheet ___ of ____

	Entry No.
	Horse/Rider
	Obstacle Penalties/Bonus Time
	Elapsed
Time*
	Penalty-Bonus
Time
	Final 
Time* 
	Place
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*Time to 100ths of a second.

	Course Event
	Time (sec)
	Course Event
	Time (sec)

	· Placing the tip end of pole in the drum
· Skewering ring with the butt end of the pole
· Any leg stepping over side pass pole (each leg)
· Touching horse in front of reins (L6/L7, two times max, each occurrence)
· Failure to salute Judge 
· Outside assistance (L2 thru L5)
· Knocking over/dislodging any part of an obstacle performed
		+5
	+5
	+5
	+5
	+10
	+10
	+10
	· Knocking over drum and pole stays in 
· Failure to latch gate in proper portion of obstacle
· Dropping and failing to replace gate
· L2/L3 riders dropping and failing to replace part of obstacle
· L2/L3 after 3 refusals with permission of Judge

· Spearing ring and getting it correctly placed with pole in drum
		+10
	+30		+30
	+30
	+30

	-10
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